
Qualtek Electronics Corp. 
FAN-S DIVISION 

Part Number: 07100-24
Description: 

MOLDED FAN CORD, FEMALE,  STRAIGHT
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THESE DRAWINGS ARE THE PROPERTY OF QUALTEK
ELECTRONICS AND NOT TO BE REPRODUCED FOR OR
COMMUNICATED TO A THIRD PARTY WITHOUT THE
EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF AN OFFICER OF
QUALTEK ELECTRONICS.

14.7

4.
5

2.5

8

23

17.3

7.9

12.2

B

C

D

RoHS Compliancy

Updated Specifications

Updated Tolerances

06-01-06

09-18-08

09-30-11

DP

LY

LY

NOTES:

1.         RATING:  10A 125VAC
2.         CORDAGE:    SPT-1, 18/2, 105˚C, 300V
3.         CORD LENGTH:    609.6mm
4.         TERMINATION: BLUNT CUT
5. APPROVALS:  UL, cUL
6. GENERAL TOLERANCE UNLESS NOTED:  ±1.0mm
7.         RoHS COMPLIANT


